
 

BLUE ROUTE 

FERNHILL ROAD RUN 

STARTING TIME 07.45 HOURS 

~Aintree Coachline~ 

 

Please note: times are approximate and may vary due to traffic and weather conditions. It is 

advised to arrive at your bus stop at least 5 minutes before the due time and remember to put out 

your hand for the bus to stop. 

BUS STOPS AM PM 
FERNHILL ROAD – L20 0AG / L20 9HG / L20 9HE/ L20 9HD 07.45 16.05 

HAWTHORNE ROAD – L20 3QF 07.48 16.02 
SOUTHPORT ROAD – L20 9NA / L20 9NZ / L20 9EE / L20 9EF 08.00 15.50 

BAILEY DRIVE – L20 6EU / L20 6EY 08.08 15.42 

NETHERTON WAY – L30 9SP / L21 5JJ / L21 5HF 08.12 15.38 

BOUNDARY ROAD – L21 7NW 08.15 15.35 

STERRIX LANE – L21 0DA / L21 0JW 08.18 15.32 

HOLY FAMILY HIGH SCHOOL 08.30 15.20 

   

 

 


